Proposed AFC meeting dates — Regular and 2012 Budget
1/08/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p

Friday, 1/14/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p - Room 312
Saturday, 1/22/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p - T. Court room
Friday, 1/28/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p - Room 312
Saturday, 2/05/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p - T. Court room
Friday, 2/11/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p - Room 312
Saturday, 2/19/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p - T. Court room
Friday, 2/25/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p Room 312

Saturday, 3/05/11 PUBLIC BUDGET HEARING 9a-1p - T. Court room

Friday, 3/11/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p — Room 312
Saturday, 3/19/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p —T. Court room
Friday, 3/25/11 Budget Mtg. 1p-4:30p — Room 312

Saturday, 4/02/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p (First submission to Council) — T. Court
room

Friday, 4/08/11 Tentative Budget Mtg. (if needed) — T. Court room 1p-4:30p

Saturday, 4/16/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p — T. Court Room
Friday, 4/22/11 Tentative Budget Mtg. (if needed) 1p-4:30p — Room 312

Saturday, 4/30/11 Reg. scheduled mtg. 9a-12p (Final submission if needed) — T. Court
room

Sunday, 5/01/11 Tribal Council 2012 Budget Deadline — T. Court room



